CONTENTS
XLR INTERCONNECTS 8-11
PHONO INTERCONNECTS 12-14
INTERCONNECT ADAPTADORES & TERMIN. 15
CABOS HEADPHONES 16-17
CABOS DE COLUNAS 18-23
ADAPTADORES CABOS DE COLUNAS 24-27
CABOS DIGITAIS 28-34

A
 IN
TERC
O
N
N
EC
TS
RSE2 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 2m, pr 4975
RSE10 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 10ft, pr 5380
RSE15 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 15ft, pr 5985
RSE20 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 20ft, pr 6585
RSE25 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 25ft, pr 7185
RSE+5 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA +5ft, pr 600
XLSE1 TRANSP XL RCA 1m, pr 9130
XLSE1.5 TRANSP XL RCA 1.5m, pr 9610
XLSE2 TRANSP XL RCA 2m, pr 10090
XLSE10 TRANSP XL RCA 10ft, pr 11055
XLSE15 TRANSP XL RCA 15ft, pr 12455
XLSE20 TRANSP XL RCA 20ft, pr 13860
XLSE25 TRANSP XL RCA 25ft, pr 15270
XLSE+5 TRANSP XL RCA +5ft, pr 1405
OSE1 TRANSP OPUS RCA 1m, pr 19270
OSE1.5 TRANSP OPUS RCA 1.5m, pr 20235
OSE2 TRANSP OPUS RCA 2m, pr 21200
OSE10 TRANSP OPUS RCA 10ft, pr 23125
OSE15 TRANSP OPUS RCA 15ft, pr 25870
OSE20 TRANSP OPUS RCA 20ft, pr 28610
OSE25 TRANSP OPUS RCA 25ft, pr 31345
OSE+5 TRANSP OPUS RCA +5ft, pr 2740
MOSE1 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS RCA 1m, pr 30115
MOSE1.5 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS RCA 1.5m, pr 31195
MOSE2 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS RCA 2m, pr 32280
MOSE10 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS 10ft, pr 34450
MOSE15 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS 15ft, pr 37820
MOSE20 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS 20ft, pr 41195
MOSE25 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS 25ft, pr 44565
MOSE+5 TRANSP ‘MAGNUM OPUS +5ft, pr 3375
6 7
BA
C

UBL2 TRANSP BAL ULTRA 2m, pr 4495
UBL10 TRANSP BAL ULTRA 10ft, pr 4900
UBL15 TRANSP BAL ULTRA 15ft, pr 5540
UBL20 TRANSP BAL ULTRA 20ft, pr 6175
UBL25 TRANSP BAL ULTRA 25ft, pr 6810
UBL+5 TRANSP BAL ULTRA +5ft, pr 635
RBL1 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 1m, pr 8165
RBL1.5 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 1.5m, pr 8440
RBL2 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 2m, pr 8710
RBL10 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 10ft, pr 9250
RBL15 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 15ft, pr 10065
RBL20 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 20ft, pr 10880
RBL25 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 25ft, pr 11700
RBL+5 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE +5ft, pr 815
XLBL1 TRANSP BAL XL 1m, pr 16815
XLBL1.5 TRANSP BAL XL 1.5m, pr 17295
8 9
BA
C
K TO

BALANCED XL INTERCONNECT CONT.
BALANCED OPUS INTERCONNECT
BALANCED MAGNUM OPUS INTERCONNECT
BA
LA
N
C
ED IN
TERC
O
N
N
EC
TS
XLBL2 TRANSP BAL XL 2m, pr 17775
XLBL10 TRANSP BAL XL 10ft, pr 18740
XLBL15 TRANSP BAL XL 15ft, pr 20420
XLBL20 TRANSP BAL XL 20ft, pr 22100
XLBL25 TRANSP BAL XL 25ft, pr 23780
XLBL+5 TRANSP BAL XL +5ft, pr 1680
OBL1 TRANSP BAL OPUS 1m, pr 31920
OBL1.5 TRANSP BAL OPUS 1.5m, pr 32945
OBL2 TRANSP BAL OPUS 2m, pr 33965
OBL10 TRANSP BAL OPUS 10ft, pr 36015
OBL15 TRANSP BAL OPUS 15ft, pr 39385
OBL20 TRANSP BAL OPUS 20ft, pr 42760
OBL25 TRANSP BAL OPUS 25ft, pr 46130
OBL+5 TRANSP BAL OPUS +5ft, pr 3375
MOBL1 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 1m, pr 50590
MOBL1.5 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 1.5m, pr 51915
MOBL2 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 2m, pr 53240
MOBL10 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 10ft, pr 55890
MOBL15 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 15ft, pr 60285
MOBL20 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 20ft, pr 64680
MOBL25 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 25ft, pr 69080
MOBL+5 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS +5ft, pr 4400
10 11
BA
C

€ IVA incl.
XL SPEAKER CABLE
OPUS SPEAKER CABLE
MAGNUM OPUS SPEAKER CABLE
MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
PLUS BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
SUPER BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
ULTRA BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
SPEA
KER C
A
BLES
€ IVA incl.
XLSC8 TRANSP XL SC 8ft, pr 25585
XLSC10 TRANSP XL SC 10ft, pr 26405
XLSC12 TRANSP XL SC 12ft, pr 27220
XLSC15 TRANSP XL SC 15ft, pr 28445
XLSC20 TRANSP XL SC 20ft, pr 30485
XLSC25 TRANSP XL SC 25ft, pr 32530
XLSC+5 TRANSP XL SC +5ft, pr 2045
OSC8 TRANSP OPUS SC 8ft, pr 59020
OSC10 TRANSP OPUS SC 10ft, pr 60950
OSC12 TRANSP OPUS SC 12ft, pr 62875
OSC15 TRANSP OPUS SC 15ft, pr 65765
OSC20 TRANSP OPUS SC 20ft, pr 70585
OSC25 TRANSP OPUS SC 25ft, pr 75400
MOSC8 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 8ft, pr 98770
MOSC10 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 10ft, pr 102625
MOSC12 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 12ft, pr 106480
MOSC15 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 15ft, pr 112260
MOSC20 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 20ft, pr 121895
MWBW8 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 840
MWBW10 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 930
MWBW12 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 1020
MWBW15 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 1160
MWBW20 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 1380
MWBW25 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 1605
MWBW+5 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 220
PSCBW8 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 1620
PSCBW10 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 1780
PSCBW12 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 1935
PSCBW15 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 2170
PSCBW20 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 2560
PSCBW25 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 2950
PSCBW+5 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 390
SSCBW8 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 3125
SSCBW10 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 3435
SSCBW12 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 3750
SSCBW15 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 4215
SSCBW20 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 4995
SSCBW25 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 5775
SSCBW+5 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 780
USCBW8 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 5950
USCBW10 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 6330
USCBW12 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 6715
USCBW15 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 7295
USCBW20 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 8250
USCBW25 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 9210
20 21
BA
C
K TO
 C
O
N
TEN
TS PA
G
E
€ IVA incl.
ULTRA BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE CONT.
REFERENCE BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
XL BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
SPEA
KER C
A
BLES
€ IVA incl.
USCBW+5 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 960
RSCBW8 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 13090
RSCBW10 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 13500
RSCBW12 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 13910
RSCBW15 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 14525
RSCBW20 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 15545
RSCBW25 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 16565
RSCBW+5 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 1020
XLSCBW8 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 27150
XLSCBW10 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 27965
XLSCBW12 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 28780
XLSCBW15 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 30005
XLSCBW20 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 32045
XLSCBW25 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 34090
XLSCBW+5 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 2045
22 23
BA
C

BULK IC CABLE
TBPR TRANSP BRICK PREMIUM, pr 2705
TBPRBW TRANSP BRICK PREMIUM BIWIRE, pr 3005
TBR TRANSP BRICK REFERENCE, pr 6730
TBRBW TRANSP BRICK REFERENCE BIWIRE, pr 8350
TBXL TRANSP BRICK XL, pr 16095
TBXLBW TRANSP BRICK XL BWIRIE, pr 17660
HP142BT TRANSP 12-2 or 14-2 BOOTS, 2 20
HP102BT TRANSP 10-2 BOOTS, 2 20
SP TRANSP REGULAR SPADES, 50 360
SPP TRANSP PREMIUM SPADES, 50 540
B TRANSP REGULAR SOLDER BANANAS, 50 660
CB TRANSP CRIMP BANANAS, 50 300
LB TRANSP LOCKING BANANAS, 4 70
BFA TRANSP BFA CONNECTORS, 8 85
HWBL100 PERFORMANCE BALANCED IC, 100 ft 415
BML100 HIGH PERFORMANCE BALANCED IC, 100 ft 2705
26 27
BA
C

ITA
L C
A
BLES
€ IVA incl.
P75DL.5 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 120
P75DL1 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 120
P75DL1.5 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 145
P75DL2 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 170
P75DL10 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 215
P75DL15 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 275
P75DL20 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 335
P75DL+5 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 60
HPDL.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 480
HPDL1 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 480
HPDL1.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 540
HPDL2 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 600
HPDL10 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 720
HPDL15 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 900
HPDL20 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 1080
HPDL+5 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 180
HPBNCT TRANSP HPDL BNC TERMINATION UPCHARGE (PER END) 70
PRDL.5 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 1155
PRDL1 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 1155
PRDL1.5 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 1285
PRDL2 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 1415
PRDL10 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 1680
PRDL15 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 2085
PRDL20 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 2490
PRDL+5 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 400
RDL.5 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 3005
RDL1 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 3005
RDL1.5 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 3350
RDL2 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 3700
RDL10 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 4395
RDL15 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 5415
RDL20 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 6440
RDL+5 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 1020
XLDL.5 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 5465
XLDL1 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 5465
XLDL1.5 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 6035
XLDL2 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 6605
XLDL10 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 7750
XLDL15 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 9575
XLDL20 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 11400
XLDL+5 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 1825
28 29
BA
C

PREMIUM AES/EBU DIGITAL CABLE
REFERENCE AES/EBU DIGITAL CABLE
XL AES/EBU DIGITAL CABLE
USB DIGITAL CABLE
ETHERNET DIGITAL CABLE
D
IG
ITA
L C
A
BLES
€ IVA incl.
HDMI CABLE
PRAES.5 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL .5m, ea 1195
PRAES1 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1m, ea 1195
PRAES1.5 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 1370
PRAES2 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 2m, ea 1545
PRAES10 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 10ft, ea 1890
PRAES15 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 15ft, ea 2420
PRAES20 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 20ft, ea 2950
PRAES+5 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL +5ft, ea 530
RAES.5 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL .5m, ea 2760
RAES1 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1m, ea 2760
RAES1.5 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 3155
RAES2 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 2m, ea 3545
RAES10 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 10ft, ea 4325
RAES15 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 15ft, ea 5505
RAES20 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 20ft, ea 6675
RAES+5 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL +5ft, ea 1180
XLAES.5 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL .5m, ea 5525
XLAES1 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1m, ea 5525
XLAES1.5 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 6220
XLAES2 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 2m, ea 6920
XLAES10 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 10ft, ea 8310
XLAES15 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 15ft, ea 10665
XLAES20 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 20ft, ea 13020
XLAES+5 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL +5ft, ea 2355
TRUSB.5 TRANSPARENT USB .5m, ea 600
TRUSB1 TRANSPARENT USB 1m, ea 600
TRUSB1.5 TRANSPARENT USB 1.5m, ea 720
TRUSB2 TRANSPARENT USB 2m, ea 840
TRUSB10 TRANSPARENT USB 10ft, ea 1080
TRUSB15 TRANSPARENT USB 15ft, ea 1380
TRUSB20 TRANSPARENT USB 20ft, ea 1680
TRETHER.5 TRANSPARENT ETHER .5m, ea 600
TRETHER1 TRANSPARENT ETHER 1m, ea 600
TRETHER1.5 TRANSPARENT ETHER 1.5m, ea 645
TRETHER2 TRANSPARENT ETHER 2m, ea 700
TRETHER10 TRANSPARENT ETHER 10ft, ea 790
TRETHER15 TRANSPARENT ETHER 15ft, ea 945
TRETHER20 TRANSPARENT ETHER 20ft, ea 1090
TRETHER30 TRANSPARENT ETHER 30ft, ea 1390
TRETHER40 TRANSPARENT ETHER 40ft, ea 1695
TRETHER50 TRANSPARENT ETHER 50ft, ea 1995
TRHDMI.5 TRANSPARENT HDMI .5m, ea 400
TRHDMI1 TRANSPARENT HDMI 1m, ea 400
TRHDMI1.5 TRANSPARENT HDMI 1.5m, ea 475
TRHDMI2 TRANSPARENT HDMI 2m, ea 555

C
USTO
M
 IN
STA
LL C
A
BLES
€ IVA incl.
HARDWIRED RETAIL SPEAKER CABLE
HWHDMI18 TRANSP HW RETAIL HDMI CABLE 18” 60
HWHDMI3 TRANSP HW RETAIL HDMI CABLE 3’ 66
HWHDMI6 TRANSP HW RETAIL HDMI CABLE 6’ 78
HWHDMI10 TRANSP HW RETAIL HDMI CABLE 10’ 126
HWHDMI15 TRANSP HW RETAIL HDMI CABLE 15’ 180
HWETHER18 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 18” 48
HWETHER3 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 3’ 54
HWETHER6 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 6’ 60
HWETHER10 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 10’ 72
HWETHER20 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 20’ 90
HWETHER30 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 30’ 108
HWETHER40 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 40’ 126
HWETHER50 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 50’ 144
HWETHER60 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 60’ 162
HWTOS18 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 18” 48
HWTOS3 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 3’ 54
HWTOS6 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 6’ 60
HWTOS10 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 10’ 72
HWTOS20 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 20’ 90
HWTOS30 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 30’ 108
HWTOS40 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 40’ 126
HWRCA18 TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 18” PR 72
HWRCA3 TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 3’ PR 84
HWRCA6 TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 6’ PR 102
HWRCA10 TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 10’ PR 126
HWRCA20 TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 20’ PR 174
HWRCA30 TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 30’ PR 222
HWBL18 TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 18” PR 102
HWBL3 TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 3’ PR 114
HWBL6 TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 6’ PR 138
HWBL10 TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 10’ PR 168
HWBL20 TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 20’ PR 240
HWBL30 TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 30’ PR 312
HWSC8 TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 8’ PR 144
HWSC10 TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 10’ PR 162
HWSC12 TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 12’ PR 180
HWSC15 TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 15’ PR 216
HWSC20 TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 20’ PR 264
HWSC25 TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 25’ PR 312
HWTOS50 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 50’ 144
HWTOS60 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 60’ 162
36 37
BA
C
K TO

USTO
M
 IN
STA
LL C
A
BLES
€ IVA incl.
HARDWIRED RETAIL POWER 3-CONDUCTOR POWER CORD (US ONLY)
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL RCA INTERCONNECT
HW3CPC18 HW RETAIL 3 COND POWER CORD C13, 18 IN 78
HW3CPC3 HW RETAIL 3 COND POWER CORD C13, 3 FT 90
HW3CPC6 HW RETAIL 3 COND POWER CORD C13, 6 FT 102
HW3CPC10 HW RETAIL 3 COND POWER CORD C13, 10 FT 120
HW2CPC TRANSP HW RETAIL 2 COND POWER CORD IEC C7 90
HWCHDMI18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 18” 60
HWCHDMI3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 3’ 66
HWCHDMI6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 6’ 78
HWCHDMI10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 10’ 126
HWCHDMI15 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 15’ 180
HWCETHER18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 18” 48
HWCETHER3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 3’ 54
HWCETHER6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 6’ 60
HWCETHER10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 10’ 72
HWCETHER20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 20’ 90
HWCETHER30 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 30’ 108
HWCETHER40 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 40’ 126
HWCETHER50 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 50’ 144
HWCETHER60 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 65’ 162
HWCTOS18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 18” 48
HWCTOS3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 3’ 54
HWCTOS6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 6’ 60
HWCTOS10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 10’ 72
HWCTOS20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 20’ 90
HWCTOS30 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 30’ 108
HWCTOS40 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 40’ 126
HWCTOS50 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 50’ 144
HWCTOS60 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 65’ 162
HWCRCA18 HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 18” PR 72
HWCRCA3 HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 3’ PR 84
HWCRCA6 HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 6’ PR 102
HWCRCA10 HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 10’ PR 126
HWCRCA20 HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 20’ PR 174
HWCRCA30 HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 30’ PR 222
HWCBL18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 18” PR 102
HWCBL3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 3’ PR 114
HWCBL6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 6’ PR 138
HWCBL10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 10’ PR 168
HWCBL20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 20’ PR 240
HWCBL30 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 30’ PR 312
38 39
BA
C
K TO

G
EN
 5 TO
 G
EN
 6 UPDA
TES
G
EN
 5 TO
 G
EN
 6 UPDA
TES
HWCSC8 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 8’ PR 144
HWCSC10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 10’ PR 162
HWCSC12 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 12’ PR 180
HWCSC15 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 15’ PR 216
HWCSC20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 20’ PR 264
HWCSC25 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 25’ PR 312
HWC3CPC18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI 3 COND PC C13, 18 IN 78
HWC3CPC3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI 3 COND PC C13, 3 FT 90
HWC3CPC6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI 3 COND PC C13, 6 FT 102
HWC3CPC10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI 3 COND PC C13, 10 FT 120
UPDOSEG5 UPDATE OSE WITH G5 TECH TO OSE G6 4964
UPDOBLG5 UPDATE OBL WITH G5 TECH TO OBL G6 7446
UPDOSCG5 UPDATE OSC WITH G5 TECH TO OSC G5 14892
UPDOSEMM2 UPDATE SOMM WITH MM2 TECH TO OSE G6 7446